
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Analyze current bridge Mon 1/25/21Fri 2/5/21
2 Select four loading points Mon 1/25/21Mon 1/25/21
3 Model and load bridge to failure at each point Tue 1/26/21 Mon 2/1/21
4 Identify weaknesses in existing connection designTue 2/2/21 Fri 2/5/21
5 Overhaul existing connections Mon 2/8/21 Fri 2/26/21
6 Identify solutions to existing connection design

flaws
Mon 2/8/21 Thu 2/11/21

7 Engineer connections Fri 2/12/21 Fri 2/26/21
8 Design connections to withstand minimum 

loading at all hypothetical loading points
Fri 2/12/21 Fri 2/26/21

9 Design connections to outperform exisitng 
bridge performance

Fri 2/12/21 Fri 2/26/21

10 Model and test new design Mon 3/1/21 Mon 3/15/21
11 Create RISA 3D model for bridge Mon 3/1/21 Tue 3/9/21
12 Create RISA 3D model for connections Mon 3/1/21 Tue 3/9/21
13 Load model at all four loading points Wed 3/10/21Thu 3/11/21
14 Predict max load capacity Fri 3/12/21 Mon 3/15/21
15 Predict failure points Fri 3/12/21 Mon 3/15/21
16 Create plan sets Tue 3/16/21 Wed 3/17/21
17 Create new plan set for overall design Tue 3/16/21 Wed 3/17/21
18 Create new plan set for connections Tue 3/16/21 Wed 3/17/21
19 Acquire materials for construction Thu 3/18/21 Tue 3/23/21
20 Collect steel Thu 3/18/21 Tue 3/23/21
21 Collect hardware Thu 3/18/21 Tue 3/23/21
22 Collect all other miscellaneous materials Thu 3/18/21 Tue 3/23/21
23 Fabricate parts Wed 3/24/21Mon 3/29/21
24 In-house fabrication Wed 3/24/21Mon 3/29/21
25 Outsourced fabrication Wed 3/24/21Mon 3/29/21
26 Assemble bridge Tue 3/30/21 Wed 3/31/21
27 Load bridge to failure Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/1/21
28 Create performance report Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/15/21
29 Gather data from loading and failure Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/1/21
30 Compare predicted versus actual results Fri 4/2/21 Fri 4/9/21
31 Compare the performance of the updated 

design versus the original design
Fri 4/2/21 Fri 4/9/21

32 Compile report based on findings Mon 4/12/21Thu 4/15/21
33 30% Presentation and Report Tue 2/9/21 Tue 2/9/21
34 60% Presentation and Report Tue 3/9/21 Tue 3/9/21
35 90% Presentation and Report Thu 4/8/21 Thu 4/8/21
36 UGRADS Presentation Fri 4/16/21 Fri 4/16/21
37 Website Tue 4/27/21 Tue 4/27/21
38 Final Report Tue 4/27/21 Tue 4/27/21
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Project: Updated Project Sched
Date: Tue 1/26/21

Emma Keiser
Callout
Create Solidworks Connection models to check feasibility and constructibility

Emma Keiser
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